
 

 

 

 

 

YEAR 12 KEY DATES 2025 
 

EVENT DATE TERM-WK. 

PARENT INFO NIGHT Tuesday 28 January T1-WK1 

PARENT-STUDENT-TUTOR Monday 10 February T1-Wk3 

HOUSE SWIMMING 
Tuesday 18 February 

(evening) 
T1-Wk4 

PAUL DILLON - DRUGS & 
ALCOHOL PRESENTATION 

Wednesday 5 March T1-Wk6 

PARENT-STUDENT-TEACHER Monday 17 March T1-Wk8 

RAC B-STREETSMART Wednesday 26 March T1-Wk9 

SCHOOL BALL Saturday 5 April T1-Wk10 

PHOTOS  
(COHORT & HOUSE GROUPS) 

Thursday 1 May T2-Wk1 

S1 EXAMINATIONS &  
WORK PLACEMENTS 

Monday 19 May – Thursday 
29 May 

T2-Wk4&5 

HOUSE TEAMS CARNIVAL 
Thursday 26 June 

(afternoon) 
T2-Wk9 



FATHER/FRIEND-SON 
BREAKFAST 

Friday 27 June T2-Wk9 

DR JUSTIN COULSON - 
MAKING THE MOST OF YR 12 

AND BEYOND 
Thursday 24 July T3-Wk1 

PARENT-STUDENT-TUTOR Monday 4 August T3-Wk3 

TISC/ATAR/PATHWAYS 
 PARENT INFO EVENING & 

SUNDOWNER 
Monday 4 August T3-Wk3 

HOUSE ATHLETICS CARNIVAL 
Friday 29 August  

(all day) 
T3-Wk6 

STUDY DAYS 
Monday 15 September 
Tuesday 16 September 

T3-Wk9 

S2 TRIAL EXAMINATIONS & 
WORK PLACEMENTS 

Wednesday 17 September 
– Fri 26 September 

T3 -Wk9 & 10 

MOTHER SON EUCHARIST 
SERVICE & MORNING TEA 

Wednesday 15 October T4-Wk1 

PAUL DILLON 
LEAVERS’ PRESENTATION 

Thursday 16 October T4-Wk1 

FINAL DAY OF ACADEMIC 
CLASSES (P.1-5 – HOH P.6) 

Monday 20 October T4-Wk2 

CELEBRATION DAY Tuesday 21 October T4-Wk2 

FINAL ASSEMBLY & 
VALEDICTORY DINNER 

Thursday 23 October T4-Wk2 

ATAR EXAMS 
Wednesday 29 October – 
Thursday 20 November 

T4-Wk3-6 

 

 


